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2021 ECA JUNIOR & U23

CANOE SPRINT EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
24-27 JUNE 2021, POZNAN / POLAND

OVERALL HEAT RESULTS

=

ROPEAN
\NOE ASSOCIATION

POZnan’

1021 ECA CANOE SPRINT JUNIOR AND UNDER 23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

K4 U23 Men 500m

Rank Heat Lane NF

POL

722
732
720
729

Name(s)

Jakub MICHALSKI
Wojciech TRACZ
Bartosz GRABOWSKI
Przemyslaw KORSAK

250m Time

38.268  1:19.926 FA 1

Race(Lane)

69 (5)

ESP

825
834
827
823

Ivan FERNANDEZ
Xoel GARCIA
Lazaro LOPEZ
Blai MUNOZ

38468 1:20.326 FA 1

69 (3)

BLR

w

-

(2l
gEssis
a

524
519
518
901

Raman ZAKHARANKA
Kiryl SMALIANIK

Kiryl BLAZHKO
Dmitry BYHOVTSOV

38.964  1:20.420 FA 1

69 (7)

RUS

769
777
778
770

Artem KOROVIN
Nikolay VARVAROVSKIY
Viktor GAVRILENKO
Evgenii DOROKHOV

38.700 1:20.970 FA 1

69 (4)

CZE

560
561
554
553

Tomas SOBISEK
Vilem KUKACKA
Jan VOREL
Jakub BRABEC

38.600  1:21.076 FA 1

69 (6)

HUN

649
655
639
640

Mark SZENDY
Tamas SZABO
Bence VAJDA
Benedek KOS

39464  1:21.166 SF

96 (5)

UKR

869
891
881
894

Dmytro DANYLENKO
Vasyl SMILKA
Oleksandr ZAITSEV
Vitalii BYSTREVSKYI

38.700  1:21.290 FA 1

69 (2)

SRB

791
790
792
788

Stefan VRDOLJAK
Nikola KOVACEVIC
Vojin RUDOVIC
Luka STOJKOV

38.668  1:21.420 SF

96 (6)

ITA

671
672
679
670

Davide FRANCO
Dylan PALIAGA
Riccardo BALDAN
Alessio SOARDO

39.268  1:22.160 SF

96 (2)

= = % WHIri

10 2 2 FRA

596
592
597
598

Quilian KOCH
Edgar GRIGORYAN
Robin SALIBA
Steven HENRY

39.196 1:22.960 SF

96 (4)

11 1 4 GER

609
613
616
612

Elias KURTH
Jonas DRAEGER
Nico PAUFLER
Jan BECHTOLD

39.564  1:23.236 SF

96 (8)

12 1 6 POR

744
741
742
740

Ruben BOAS
Francisco SANTOS
Joao PEREIRA
Bruno MACEDO

38.964  1:23.396 sf

96 (9)

13 2 7 NOR

709
705
706
707

Vemund JENSEN
Hakeem TELAND
Kristoffer MJELSTAD
Lasse LOTSBERG

40.292 1:23.863 SF

96 (3)

14 2 5 SVK

801
804
802
799

Matus JEDINAK
Tomas HOLKA
Milan DORNER
Marko UJVARI

39.000  1:24.283 SF

96 (7)
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2021 ECA JUNIOR & U23

CANOE SPRINT EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
24-27 JUNE 2021, POZNAN / POLAND

OVERALL HEAT RESULTS

K4 U23 Men 500m

Rank Heat Lane NF

15 1 9 -BUL

539
541
540
538

Name(s)

Radoslav STEFANOV
Veselin VALCHOV
Teodor ASENOV
Dimitar DIMITROV

EUROPEAN
CANDE ASSOCIATION

POZnan’

1021 ECA CANOE SPRINT JUNIOR AND UNDER 23 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

250m

39.892

Time

1:24.500

Race(Lane)

16 2 3 DEN

573
575
568
572

Rasmus KNUDSEN
William GRAVLUND
Christian FARSTAD
Mark SCHRODER

38.600

1:24.550

SF 96 (1)

17 2 9

LAT

687
690
689
683

Nauris TOMSONS
Ricards VAGULIS
Ralfs KARINS
Augusts MELDERIS

39.996

1:27.663

18 2 1 TUR

837
840
838
839

Abbas SEN
Gokturk KORKMAZ
Baran DEMIR
Faruk DEMIR

38.200

1:27.733
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